FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
 FANLESS EMBEDDED SYSTEMS
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Advanced Fanless Embedded System with Intel® Core™ i5/i3 Processor, 2x LAN
• Intel® 7th Gen (Kabylake-U) Processor Core™ i5-7300U, Core™ i3-7100U
• 1x DDR4 SODIMM. max up to 16GB
• Triple independent display supported by 1x VGA and 2x DisplayPort

3-DINR-0003 DIN-Rail Mount Kit
AVAILABLE MODELS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKING LIST
• 1x RCO-3400 Series Embedded System
• 1x Utility DVD Driver
• 1x Wall Mount Kit
• 1x Accessory Kit
MODEL MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
RCO-3400 RCO-3400-7300U Advanced Fanless System with Intel® Core™ i5-7300U Processor, 2x LAN
RCO-3400-7100U Advanced Fanless System with Intel® Core™ i3-7100U Processor, 2x LAN
RCO-3400-4L-7300U Advanced Fanless System with Intel® Core™ i5-7300U Processor, 6x LAN
RCO-3400-4L-7100U Advanced Fanless System with Intel® Core™ i3-7100U Processor, 6x LAN
RCO-3400-4L-M12-7300U Advanced Fanless System with Intel® Core™ i5-7300U Processor, 2x LAN, 4x M12 LAN
RCO-3400-4L-M12-7100U Advanced Fanless System with Intel® Core™ i3-7100U Processor, 2x LAN, 4x M12 LAN
RCO-3400-4P-7300U Advanced Fanless System with Intel® Core™ i5-7300U Processor, 2x LAN, 4x PoE
RCO-3400-4P-7100U Advanced Fanless System with Intel® Core™ i3-7100U Processor, 2x LAN, 4x PoE
RCO-3400-4P-M12-7300U Advanced Fanless System with Intel® Core™ i5-7300U Processor, 2x LAN, 4x M12 PoE
RCO-3400-4P-M12-7100U Advanced Fanless System with Intel® Core™ i3-7100U Processor, 2x LAN, 4x M12 PoE
RCO-3400 series
株式会社 連基　〒1230852 東京都足立区関原2丁目428 細川ビル 3F
お問い合わせ　　info@cnct.world　　Phone: 0358421785